Multilayer Chip Inductors
GSMI160808(0603) / GSMI201209(0805)
GSMI201212(0805) / GSMI321611(1206)
GSPCLS2012 / GSPCLS2016 / GSPCLS2520
Product Identification (產品識別)
GSMI160808 -            (Ex. GSMI160808-47NM)
      1             2      3
1. Multilayer Chip Inductors (積層式晶片電感)
  (GSMI160808, GSMI201209, GSMI201212, GSMI321611, GSPCLS2012, GSPCLS2016, GSPCLS2520)
2. Inductance (電感值)
3. Tolerance (誤差值)  ( 參照表 S 0.3nH, J 5%, K 10%, M 20% )
Configurations & Dimensions (結構圖及規格尺寸)
F
E
G
Land Pattern
F
B
C
A
D
                                                                                      Unit In mm
Type (型式) A B C D E F G
GSMI160808 (0603) 1.6  0.2 0.8  0.2 0.8  0.2 0.2~0.6 1.0 0.7 0.7
GSMI201209 (0805) 2.0  0.2 1.25  0.2 0.85  0.2 0.2~0.8 1.4 0.8 1.0
GSMI201212 (0805) 2.0  0.2 1.25  0.2 1.25  0.2 0.2~0.8 1.4 0.8 1.0
GSMI321611 (1206) 3.2  0.2 1.6  0.2 1.1  0.2 0.4~1.0 1.4 1.1 2.2
GSPCLS2012 2.0  0.2 1.25  0.2 0.9  0.1 0.3~0.7 1.4 1.0 1.0
GSPCLS2016 2.0  0.15 1.6  0.2 0.9  0.1 0.3~0.7 1.8 1.0 1.0
GSPCLS2520 2.5  0.2 2.0  0.2 0.9  0.1 0.4~0.8 2.3    1.0 1.2
Features (特長)
⚫ To prevent EMI interference noises between
electronic circuits.
(可降低噪音及濾波電磁干擾)

產  品  料  號
Inductance
(μH)
電感值(L)
Freq. (MHz)
測試頻率
SRF(MHz)
(min)
共振頻率
DCR
(Ω)
直流阻抗
IDC(mA)
(max)
定格電流
GSPCLS2012-R47M 0.47 1 100 0.10+/-25% 1100
GSPCLS2012-R68M 0.68 1 100 0.12+/-25% 1000
GSPCLS2012-R82M 0.82 1 90 0.14+/-25% 900
GSPCLS2012-1R0M 1.00 1 90 0.16+/-25% 800
GSPCLS2012-1R2M 1.20 1 80 0.16+/-25% 800
GSPCLS2012-1R5M 1.50 1 70 0.22+/-25% 700
GSPCLS2012-1R8M 1.80 1 60 0.22+/-25% 700
GSPCLS2012-2R2M 2.20 1 50 0.25+/-25% 600
GSPCLS2012-3R3M 3.30 1 40 0.22+/-25% 500
GSPCLS2012-4R7M 4.70 1 30 0.30+/-25% 500
GSPCLS2016-R47M 0.47 1 100 0.14+/-25% 1500
GSPCLS2016-R68M 0.68 1 90 0.15+/-30% 1500
GSPCLS2016-R82M 0.82 1 80 0.16+/-30% 1500
GSPCLS2016-1R0M 1.00 1 60 0.16+/-30% 1400
GSPCLS2016-1R2M 1.20 1 60 0.16+/-30% 1400
GSPCLS2016-1R5M 1.50 1 50 0.20+/-30% 1200
GSPCLS2016-1R8M 1.80 1 50 0.20+/-30% 1200
GSPCLS2016-2R2M 2.20 1 40 0.22+/-30% 1200
GSPCLS2016-3R3M 3.30 1 30 0.24+/-30% 1100
GSPCLS2016-3R9M 3.90 1 30 0.28+/-30% 1100
GSPCLS2016-4R7M 4.70 1 20 0.30+/-30% 1100
GSPCLS2520-R47M 0.47 1 100 0.07+/-25% 1800
GSPCLS2520-R68M 0.68 1 90 0.09+/-25% 1700
GSPCLS2520-R82M 0.82 1 80 0.10+/-25% 1700
GSPCLS2520-1R0M 1.00 1 60 0.11+/-25% 1600
GSPCLS2520-1R2M 1.20 1 60 0.11+/-25% 1600
GSPCLS2520-1R5M 1.50 1 50 0.13+/-25% 1500
GSPCLS2520-1R8M 1.80 1 50 0.13+/-25% 1500
GSPCLS2520-2R2M 2.20 1 40 0.17+/-25% 1300
GSPCLS2520-3R3M 3.30 1 30 0.16+/-25% 1200
GSPCLS2520-4R7M 4.70 1 25 0.20+/-25% 1100
GSPCLS2520-6R8M 6.80 1 25 0.20+/-30% 1200